Department of Physiology - Pharmacology

Email First Name

Last Name
apourmotabbed@yahoo.com Dr Ali
Poormoteabed
yoviesi @yahoo.com Dr yoosefe oveisi
gbahrami @kums.Ac.Ir Dr Gholamreza
Bahrami
dshackebaei @kums.ac.ir Dr Daryoosh
Shakibai
hoshang.najafi@Gmail.com Dr Hooshang
Najafi

—————————— Dr Mohamad
Reza Nikbakht

Department of Clinical Biochemistry

Email First Name
Last Name
zrahimi @kums.ac.ir Dr Zohreh Rahimi
Vaisira@yahoo.com Dr Asad Veisi
Raigani
Lida-haghnazari @yahoo.com Dr Lida
Haghnazari
g_ dietnut@yahoo.com Dr Kiumars
Daneshvar
Dr-hamidnomani @yahoo.com Dr Hamid
Noamani
ralibakhshi@kums.ac.ir Dr Reza
Alibakhshi




Department of Microbiology

Alvandi

Email First Name Last

Name

ramin-abiri @yahoo.com Dr Ramin Abiri 1

ramin-abiri @gmail.com

M-ghamari @yahoo.com Dr Mohamad 2
Ghamari

akya359@yahoo.com Dr Alishah Akia 3

benjaminsh43@yahoo.com | Shahram Zehtabian 4

p-mohajeri @yahoo.com Dr Parviz Mohajery S

ah-alvandi @yahoo.com Dr Amir Hooshang 6

Department of Mycology and Parasitology

Email First Name Last
Name
dramikaeili@kums.ac.ir | Dr Ali Mikaili 1
dramikaeili@yahoo.com
vhamzavi @gmail.com Dr Yazdan Hamzavi 2
nnazari @Gmail.com Dr Naser Nazari 3
MMvejdani @yahoo.com Dr Mehdi Vejdani 4
Department of Immunology
Email First Name Last
Name
Amostafale@kums.ac.ir Dr Ali Mostafai 1
Ali4459@yahoo.com Dr Ali Gorgin Karaji 2
Dr Nafiseh Pakravan 3

Nafiseh.pakravan@Gmail.com

Department of Public Health and Community Medicine

Rezaei 34@yahoo.com

Email First Name Last
Name
diazizi@kums.ac.ir Dr Ali Azizi 1
n.montazeri @kums.ac.ir Dr Nosratolah 2
Montazeri
Dr Mansoor Rezie 3




Department of Anatomy

Email First Name Last

Name
rostamgh@yahoo.com Dr Rostam 1

Ghorbani
Mkhazaei 1345@yahoo.com Dr Mozafar Khazai 2
Farzageneh@yahoo.com Farajolah Zangene 3

Niya

cyrusdili@yahoo.com Dr Siroos Jalili 4
hanbari @kuma.ac.ir Dr Ali Ghanbari 5

Department of English

Email

First Name
Last Name

Bah-M ehraban@yahoo.com

Bahman 1

Mehraban

Department of Medical Physics and Biomedical Engineering

Email First Name Last
Name
Vahab1972@yahoo.com Dr Vahab Dehlaghi 1

Department of Islamic Studies

Email

First Name Last Name

HzarriFam@kums.ac.ir

Hosein Zarin Fam

M ahvashkahrizi @yahoo.com

Mahvash Kahrizi

am-farhadzadeh@yahoo.com

Ali Mohamad Farzad zade
Shooshtary




Department of Surgery

Email First Name Last
Name
Dr-masoumi 34@yahoo.com Dr Maasoom Ali 1
Maasoomi
Dr-Sabzi @yahoo.com Dr Fereidoon Sabzi 2
H.Soleimani @yahoo.com Dr Hashmat Alah 3
Soleimani
k-eslsmpia@yahoo.com Dr Kiumars Eslam pia 4
mahessami @hotmail.com Dr Mohamad Al 5
Hesami
Dr-sheibat@yahoo.com Dr Gholam Reza 6
Sheibat Zade
K.setaifhi @jamil.com Dr Khosro Setayeshi 7
ezatollah@yahoo.com Dr Ezat Alah Sadeghi 8
Oamanol lahi @yahoo.com Dr Omid Aman Alahi 9
___________ Dr GholaReza Amirian 10
Ghoddusih@yahoo.com Dr Hamed Ghodoosi 11
Johari
Department of Pediatrics
Email First Name Last
Name
Shamsvazirian@yahoo.com Dr Shams Vazirian 1
A-a dipour-MD@yahoo.com Dr Ali Asghar Alipoor
asayedzadeh@kums.ac.ir Dr Sayed Abolhasan 3
Sayedzade
mitrahemmeati @yahoo.com Dr Mitra Hemati 4
K ghadiri@yahoo.com Dr Keyghobad Ghadiri 5
Homa-babael @yahoo.com Dr Homa Babai 6
SiminGheini @yahoo.com Dr Simin Ghini 7
Zjalili47@yahoo.com Dr Zahra Jalili 8
Akramipur20@yahoo.com Dr Reza Akrami poor 9
S.reshadat@kums.ac.ir Dr Soheila Reshadat 10
mrgol payegani @yahoo.com Dr Mohamad Reza 11
Golpayegani
_______ Dr Behzad Mohamadpoor 12

Ahranjani




Dr Mostafa Sedighi

13

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

Email First Name
Last Name
M zangene.59710@yahoo.com Dr Maryam 1
Zangeneh
Fnkeshavarzi @yahoo.com Dr Farahnaz 2
Keshavarzi
anis-nankali @yahoo.com Dr Anisoldole 3
Nankali
Firoozevis @yahoo.com Dr Firooze Veisi
Dr-shmal ek@yahoo.com Dr Shohre Malek 5
Khosravi
Fakheritaravats@yahoo.com Dr Taravat Fakheri 6
njalilian@yahoo.com Dr Nasrin Jalilian 7
nrezavand@kums.ac.ir Dr Negin Rezavand | 8
Nmohamadi @kums.ac.ir Dr Nooshin 9
Mohamadi
Department of Radiology
Email First Name Last
Name
Anazari@kums.AC.IR Dr Abolghasem 1
Nazari
Niafar@yahoo.com Dr Farid Niafar 2
Dr-motameni @yahoo.com Dr Mandana 3
Moatameni
btanghatari @kums.ac.ir Dr Behzad 4
Tanghatari
N-arshchian2000@yahoo.com Dr Nazanin 5
Farshchian
Farhadnal eini @yahoo.com Dr Farhad Naaleini 6
Elham-shobeiri @yahoo.com Dr Elham Shobeiri 7
nasrinamirifard@yahoo.com Dr Nasrin Amiri 8
amirifard@kums.ac.ir Fard
Jalmdr@yahoo.com Dr Mahmood Jalili 9
Dr m salehi2000@yahoo.com | Dr Mohamad Gharib | 10




Salehi

|| neginl0860@yahoo.com Dr Negin Farshchian | 11
Department of Infectious
Email First Name
Last Name
Fmansoury @yahoo.com Dr Feiz Alah 1
Mansoori
A-Janbakhsh@yahoo.com Dr Ali Reza 2
Janbakhsh
Vaziri15@yahoo.com Dr Siavash Vaziri 3
Babaksayad@yahoo.com Dr Babak Sayad 4
IM andanaaf sharian@yahoo.com Dr Mandana 5
Afsharian
Department of Anesthesiology
Emalil First Name Last
Name
yganeh@kums.ac.ir Dr Naser yeganeh 1
_________ Dr Naser Hemati 2
pargolfam@yahoo.com Dr Parisa Golfam 3
M choobsaz@yahoo.com Dr Mansoor 4
Choobsaz
Ali_Karbasfrushan@yahoo.com Dr Ali 5
Karbasrrooshan
broshani @yahoo.com Dr Bahman 6
Roshani
M ohsen85ir@yahoo.com Dr Gholam Reza 7
Mohseni
K hfarhady @yahoo.com Dr Khosro Farhadi 8
Mojtaba.niazi.56@Gmail.com Dr Mojtaba Niazi 9
Hamidzokaii @yahoo.com Dr Abdolhamid 10
Zokaii
Mitrayari @yahoo.com Dr Mitra Yari 11
Myari @kums.ac.ir
hossai nfarzam@yahoo.com Dr Hosein Farzam | 12
HFarzam@kums.ac.ir
Dr Gholamreza 13

Moradi




Department of Internal

Email First Name Last
Name

Naderi87@gmail.com Dr Nader Naderi 1
ghsalimi @kums.ac.ir Dr Ghobad Salimi 2
Draznab@yahoo.com Dr Mozafar Aznab 3
Faribaman2003@yahoo.com Dr Fariba Mansoori 4
mehdi zobirei @yahoo.com Dr Mehdi Zobeiri 5
Dr-keshavarz@yahoo.com DR Ali Asghar Keshavarz | 6
akeshavarz@kums.ac.ir

dr.Ahmadi-jouybari @yahoo.com Dr Tooraj Ahmadi 7

Jooibari
amoini110@yahoo.com Dr Ali Moaini 8
dr.Ahmadi-jouybari @yahoo.com Dr Mari Ataii 9
Jnavabi 2000@yahoo.com Dr Sayed Jaafar Navabi 10
dariushreissi@hotmail.com Dr DAryoosh Raaisi 11
Dastgerdi
Dr.shahebrahimi @yahoo.com Dr Karoon Shah 12
Ebrahimi

hbashirimd@gmail.com Dr Homayoon Bashiri 13
hamidomrani @yahoo.com Dr Hamid Reza Omrani 14
hamidomrani @kums.ac.ir

M _rezaei pour@yahoo.com Dr Mozhgan Rezaipoor 15
mjavadra@yahoo.com Dr Mehr Ali Rahimi 16

Department of Cardiology

Email

First Name Last
Name

HKAZERANI@HOTMail.com

Dr Hashem Kazerani

amoludi @yahoo.com

Dr Abdolrasool

Moloodi
Bhajimoradi @yahoo.com Dr Behzad Haji

Moradi
Dr_Fsahebjamee@yahoo.com Dr Farzad Saheb

Jamii

M Rsai di @yahoo.com

Dr Mohamad Reza
Saaidi

Alireza rai.com@yahoo.com

Dr Ali Reza Ray

N sal ehi45@yahoo.com

Dr Nahid Sadat




Salehi

Dr M-Bahremand@yahoo.com Dr Mostafa
Bahremand

Department of Urology

Email First Name Last
Name
bahram.samadzadeh@yahoo.com Dr Bahram Samad
Zadeh
Javadzargoushi @yahoo.com Dr Javad Zargooshi
dotalab@yahoo.com Dr Abdolrasool Barideh
a-omidvarborna@kums.ac.ir Dr Mohamad Hasan
Omidvar Borna
Dr-mrmoradi @yahoo.com Dr Mahmood Reza
Moradi
A saad—moradi @yahoo.com Dr Asaad Moradi

Department of Neurology

Email First Name Last
Name

RAZAZIAN@Gmail.com Dr Nazanin Razazian

Afshari-d@yahoo.com Dr Daryoosh Afshari
Aliabadi

s.samadzadeh2000@yahoo.com Dr Soheila Samad Zadeh

ARA SHbostani 2000@yahoo.com Dr Arash Bostani

psariaslani@kums.ac.ir Dr Payam Sari Aslani

Department of Psychiatry

Email First Name
Last Name
SHAKERI-md@yahoo.comJ Dr Jalal Shakeri
________ Dr Kheirolah
Sadeghi
Ha-khazaei @yahoo.com Dr Habibolah
Khazai
F.Z.Tatari @yahoo.com Dr Faeze Tatari
MarziehAssareh@yahoo.com Dr Marzie Asareh




Department of Otolaryngology

SRABIEI@QKUMA.AC.IR Dr Sohrab Rabii 1
NEyvazi @Gmail.com Dr Nastaran
Eyvazi
KH-Ilranfar2006@yahoo.com Dr Khosro 3
Iranfar

Department of Dermatology

aebrahimi @kums.ac.ir Dr Ali Ebrahimi 1
|| hkawosi @kums.ac.ir Dr Hosein Kaoosi

Department of Neurosurgery

_______ Dr Sayed Reza Bagheri 1

Bavandpoor
H-R-SAEdi@YAHOO.COM | Dr Hamid Reza Saaidi 2
Boroojeni

Department of Orthopedics

M ehrdab-ten@yahoo.com Dr Morteza 1
Farshchian
Parviz-Gh44@yahoo.com Dr Parviz Ghafari 2
CyrusRezaei @yahoo.com Dr Siroos Rezai 3
Dr_saeb@yahoo.com Dr Morteza Saeb 4
Kmardanpour @yahoo.com Dr Keykhosro 5
Mardanpoor




Department of Ophthalmology

Jalilomidian@yahoo.com Dr Jalil Omidian 1

Daneshgar@razi.tums.ac.ir Dr Farid Daneshgar

Dr.Faribashaikhi @yahoo.com Dr Fariba Sheikhi 3
Shooshtary

Department of Emergency Medicine

alihos1358@yahoo.com Dr Sayed Ali 1
Hoseini

h.gharebaghi@Gmail.com Dr Hadi Ghare 2
Baghi

Department of Pathology

Shammadani @yahoo.com Dr Sayed Hamid 1
Madani

Bizadi @Hotmail.com Dr Babak lzadi 2

draleagha@Hotmail.com Dr Mohsen Emami 3
Aleagh

mahtabrahbar @yahoo.com Dr Mahtab Rahbar 4

M azaherramazani @yahoo.com Dr Mazaher 5

Ramezani
Dr Etrat Javadi Rad 6




